

PO Box 404 McDaniels, KY 40152

EIN: 06-1839694 www.friendsofroughriver.org

Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$Lake, Inc."		made payable to "Friends of Rough River
	Name	
	Cell # Email Address:	
Plac	e a check next to projects you would like your done [] Support water safety educational materials [] Conserve, restore and enhance natural and [] Trashbash (annual lakeshore cleanup) [] Easter Egg Hunt [] Fireworks display during 4 th of July celebration	and interpretive activities cultural resources

Please return your tax deductible Donation with this form to:

Friends of Rough River Lake, Inc. PO Box 404 McDaniels, KY 40152

Thank you for your support!

Friends of Rough River Lake, Inc. is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) organization that has partnered with the U.S. Army Corps of Engineers and Rough River Dam State Resort Park in order to increase people's interest in and enjoyment of Rough River Lake. Together we are working to clean up shorelines, promote tourism in the area and offer educational programs.